### 900267704 10/02/2013

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

## Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change business type to domestic profit limited liability company

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Buckingham, Doolittle & Burroughs,		10/01/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY
LLP		10/01/2013	PARTNERSHIP: OHIO

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Buckingham, Doolittle & Burroughs, LLC	
Street Address:	3800 Embassy Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 300	
City:	Akron	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	44333-8332	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: OHIO	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85746516	BUCKINGHAM
Registration Number:	2663436	BDB
Registration Number:	2228888	BDB

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number**: 3302525535

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 330.643.0212

Email: ipdocketakron@bdblaw.com

Correspondent Name: David J. Hrina

Address Line 1: 3800 Embassy Parkway

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Akron, OHIO 44333-8332

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 00045-0827

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005122 FRAME: 0540

\$90 00 857/6516

900267704

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David J. Hrina
Signature:	/David J. Hrina/
Date:	10/02/2013
Total Attachments: 2 source=LLP to LLC#page1.tif source=LLP to LLC#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 005122 FRAME: 0541



Jon Husted & the Office | Elections & Voting | Compaign Finance | Legislation & Ballot Issues | Businesses | Records | Media Center | Publications

## 

## your BUSINESS Degins here

General information 🕍 Business Search 🕻 USC, Search 🥻 Trade Mark / Service Mark Search 🐧 Prepayment Accounts 🔏 Help 🧃

Boolness Name Easiness Name - Exwit Bumber Search Agent/Compact Name Prim Business Same

#### Corporation Details

	Corporatio	n Cetalls			
Ently Number	[94304]				
Business Name	BUCKINEHAM, COOLITTUE & BURROUGH	EUCKRISHEM, COOLITTE & EURROUGHS 13.0			
Filing Type	DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		***************************************		
Siase	Active	***************************************			
Original Filing Date	05/31/1996	······································			
Expby Date		***************************************	***************************************		
Location:	County:	***************************************	Siete:		
	Agent / Registra	of Information			
	8DB AGE 3800 EMBAGBY PAR AERGBYG Effective Dates Contact Stat	NT CO. KWAY, SUITE 300 H 44833 H 0/01/2013			
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	incornersor	oformation			
	306N F S		······································		
and description of the second			******************************		
	Filing Type	Date of Filling	Dacament Numberlimage		
DOMESTIC LIMITED HARBUTY PARTNERSHIP		0.6/81/1998	5524_1375		
ANNUAL REPORTIONATED LASELTY PARTNERSHIP		96/24/199/	5978 1442		
ASSESSED REPORTS MITTER LANGUTY PARTNERS AND		11/23/1995	5978 1442 199833602491		
ARRUAL REPORTALIMITED CASE ITY PARTINESS IP DOMESTIC ASSETT SUBSECUENT APPOINTMENT ANNUAL REPORTALIMITED CASE ITY PARTINESS IP		11/23/1998 08/18/2000	200023600776		
ASSISTAL REPORTERMITED CASH DV PARTMERSHIP		97/19/2996	200024302378		
ANNUAL REPORTAINMEED CABELTY PARTNEPSHIP		97/19/2996 97/19/2000	200024302350		
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABELITY PARTNERSHIP		07/13/2863	200120702480		
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIGBILITY PARTMERSHIP		08/05/2003	200323101824		
BIENNIAI, SEPOPT/LIMITES CASILITY PAPENESSHIP		07/07/2005	200523101824 200519300922 200531702390		
AGENT AGDRESS OF	ANGELISTEDATABICTYPARTHERS	±1/13/2006	200531702390		
BERNAL REPORTEMITED CABLITY PARTNERSHIP BUNNIAL REPORTEMITED DARBETY PARTNERSHIP		† (713/2006 07/02/2007	200721100342		
BENNIAL SEPCETAL	METEO DABIGIY PARTNERSHIP	06/22/2009	200917301456		
STERMIAL RESCREGMETED LIMBERTY PARTRERSSIP		06/22/2008 96/34/2011	201117801107		
GENNIAL REPORT/GMETED GABILITY PARTNERSHIP		06/03/5013	201315400953		
CAVERSION WITHIN SOS RECORDS		15/01/2013	201327300862		
		*********************************			
	(S):8 No				

Return To Search Page | Return To Search List | Printer Friendly Report

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 005122 FRAME: 0542

# \*201327300662\*

DATE: 09/30/2013

DOCUMENT ID 201327300662

DESCRIPTION CONVERSION WITHIN SOS RECORDS (CVS)

FILING 125.00 EXPED 200.00

PENALTY

CERT

COPY

## Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
ATTN: JAMES H TANKS III
4400 EASTON COMMONS WAY, SUITE 125
COLUMBUS, OH 43219

## STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

## Ohio Secretary of State, Jon Husted 943047

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

## **BUCKINGHAM, DOOLITTLE & BURROUGHS, LLC**

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

**CONVERSION WITHIN SOS RECORDS** 

201327300662

**Effective Date: 10/01/2013** 

CHANGE BUSINESS TYPE DOM. PROFIT LIM. LIAB. CO.



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

**RECORDED: 10/02/2013** 

Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 30th day of September, A.D. 2013.

Ohio Secretary of State

for Husted

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005122 FRAME: 0543